Japan-Europe Forum 2023
Questionnaire

Questionnaire survey was conductet (20 respondents /13 Online, 7 Venue)

1.0verall evaluation of the forum

: Satisfactory

% Somewhat

Evaluation %
Satisfactory 75
Somewhat satisfactory 20
Somewhat unsatisfactory 5
Unsatisfactory 0

satisfactory

= Somewhat
unsatisfactory

2.How did the forum meet your expectations?

Evaluation %
Higher than expected 50 ::: Higher than
As high as expected 50 expected
As low as expected 0 < As high as
Lower than expected 0 expected




3.Were the topics timely and relevant to the issues of the day?
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4. Please evaluate Session 1: What does de-risking look like in practice?

Evaluation %
Satisfactory 75
Somewhat satisfactory 20

Somewhat unsatisfactory

Unsatisfactory 0
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5.Please evaluate Session 2: Making sense of the emerging trade architecture in the Indo-Pacific region?

Evaluation %
Satisfactory 75
Somewhat satisfactory 20

Somewhat unsatisfactory

Unsatisfactory 0
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# Somewhat
unsatisfactory



6.Were today's discussions useful for your work/research?

Evaluation %
Useful 70
Somewhat useful 30
Somewhat not useful
Not Useful
7.What is your profession?

Affiliation %
Academic 25
Business person 45
Researcher 25
Student 0
Media 0
Government official 0
Other 5
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